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LPG

 

 

NITROGEN
 

OXYGEN
 

ACETYLENE
 

ONEGAS 52
 

BEER MIX 55
 

CARBON DIOXIDE
 

BEER MIX 30 & 40
 

STAINLESS 98 & 02
 

UsedwithOxygenfor Oxy-acetylene gas welding & 

approximately3500° degrees.

OxygeniscombinedwithLPG or Acetylene to 
and heating.

at 

Used as a purge gaswhen welding STAINLESS STEEL 
tubing, but is also used in plasma cutting & heat treating
applications

Carbon Dioxide can beusedforMIGwelding Carbon and 
Alloysteel,but can alsobeusedwithStainless and gas
shielding Flux Cored Wires.

Lowoxidisingmixessuitedforstainlesssteelwelding and 
duplex materialprocesses.

Specially formulated for MIG welding, OneGas 52 
is anArgon,CO2andOxygen mix for clean, strong welding
of MILD STEEL.

BeerMix 55is a Carbon Dioxide and Nitrogen mixture 
(55/45%) used to dispense most beer types, and eliminates
wastage issues with slow moving bulk beers.

BeerMix 30(30/70%)&BeerMix40(40/60%) are Carbon 
Dioxide & Nitrogenmixturesusedtodispense heavy beers
&stouts. 

NO RENT. NO CONTRACTS.
NEW SWAP

ARGON
Argon for TIG welding and MIG welding
ALUMINIUM and STAINLESS STEEL

350
505
630

125
190
220

350
505
630

125
190
220

305
450
600

100
150
175

400
595
790

150
200
340

325
460
620

100
135
195

Not offered Not offered
Not offered Not offered

290
Not offered
455
Not offered
610

80
Not offered
145
Not offered
195

Not offered Not offered

330
Not offered
Not offered
Not offered
Not offered

110
Not offered
Not offered
Not offered
Not offered

611
Not offered

95
Not offered

Please note: 
Price increase from 7  July 2025th




