

ONEGAS NO RENT. NO CONTRACTS.

		NEW		SWAP
ARGON Argon for TIG welding and MIG we ALUMINIUM and STAINLESS STEEL	ding	0 - \$ 350 E - \$ 505 G - \$ 630	D - E - G -	\$ 125 \$ 190 \$ 220
Specially formulated for MIG welding, C is anArgon,CO2andOxygen mix for clear of MILD STEEL. Also 80/20, 90/10 & 1 & G size cylinders.	ne@as 52 E	9 - \$ 350 5 - \$ 505 6 - \$ 630	D - E - G -	\$ 125 \$ 190 \$ 220
OXYGEN OxygeniscombinedwithLPG or Acetylen super hot flame for metal cutting, welding	e to produce a	9 - \$ 305 5 - \$ 450 6 - \$ 600	D - E - G -	\$ 100 \$ 150 \$ 175
ACETYLENE UsedwithOxygenfor Oxy-acetylene gas cutting. A combined Acetylene & Oxyge approximately3500° degrees.	welding &	O- \$ 400 E - \$ 595 E5 - \$ 790	D- E - E5 -	\$ 150 \$ 200 \$ 340
NITROGEN Used as a purge gaswhen welding STAI tubing, but is also used in plasma cuttin applications,	NLESS STEEL) - \$325 E - \$460 G - \$620	D- E - G -	\$ 100 \$ 135 \$ 195
STAINLESS 98 & Lowoxidisingmixessuitedforstainlessste duplex materialprocesses.		E - \$ Not offe G - \$ Not offe		\$ Not offered \$ Not offered
CARBON DIOXID Carbon Dioxide can beusedforMIGweld Alloysteel,but can alsobeusedwithStain shielding Flux Cored Wires. Also avails Withdrawal in E & G size cylinders.	ing Carbon and Eless and gas Bable with Liquid		E -	
BEER MIX 30 & 4 BeerMix 30(30/70%)&BeerMix40(40/6 Dioxide & Nitrogenmixturesusedtodisper & stouts.	0%) are Carbon ense heavy beers	O - \$ /T - \$ E - \$ Not offe - \$ G - \$	D - VT - E - F - G -	\$ \$ \$ Not offered \$ \$
BEER MIX 55 BeerMix 55is a Carbon Dioxide and Nitre (55/45%) used to dispense most beer to wastage issues with slow moving bulk be	ogen mixture ppes, and eliminates	O - \$ 330 /T - \$ Not offe E - \$ Not offe F - \$ Not offe G - \$ Not offe	red E - red F -	\$ 110 \$ Not offered \$ Not offered \$ Not offered \$ Not offered
LPG 15KG Liquefied Petroleum Gas - used to 45KG Liquefied Petroleum Gas Inc. gas generators, industrial heating, Oxygen for cutting metal, silver solder	lustrial - used for also used with	5KG - \$611 5KG - \$Not offe		G - \$95 G - \$Not offered

